
Capt. Calderon, 60th
R. Rifles ...............

J- Rigby....................
Mrs. Robertson..........
Rev. G. Kitson...

Hartshorne, II............
Hare, W ....................
Hesslein, II.................
Keith, Lieut. J...........
Jennings, Edw............
King, Mrs. H.............
Lynch, P.....................
Loose cash...................

Do. KO
Mctzler, Mr. J. II......... 1.00
Meynell, E. D.
Meynell, Mrs..
Mathers, J. II ,
Nichols, Geo .,
Outram, J. Jr................. 1.00
Osman, J 
Poole, H
Ritchie, Mrs. J. G.........2.60
Silver, J 
Shcan, II 
Smith, Mr. ,j- Mrs A. 10.00 
Wilkins, lion. L 
White, S. A ...

4.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

2.00
1.72

6.00
1.00

6.00
5.00

10

GARRISON CHAPEL.

810.00

Roomc, Gcorgo 1.00

IV. Sf O. Fund.

ST. MARK S AND ST. JOHN’S.

Cutlip, R............
Deal, Mrs. Wm .
Hill, George........
Luem, Mrs........
Merkel, W. II ..
Paver, Richard..
Rennets, George 
Smithers, J. 13..
No name...........

50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.60

Haliburton, J. C.. 
Tremaine, Mrs. J .
Binney, Kdw..........
Silver, Miss Amy .

20.00
4.00

25.00
5.00

Special. -W. & O. Fund.

Dorey, Lucy ....
Dorey, John 4" Mrs 
Dorey, George ..,

Dauphnee, Mrs. G..., . .20 
Dauphneo, Simon & Mrs.60 
Dauphnee, Ephraim ....25 
Dauphnee, David E. 
Dauphnee, Darius C. 
Dauphnee, Urius G .... 10

Boutelier, Widow J ....26 
Fox, Mrs. R 
Fox, Jennet 
Hornish, Eph. Mrs . .40 
Hornish, Florence M.... 10 
Hornish, Mrs. II 
Hornish, Mrs. J 
Hornish, Robert 
Keins, Bass....
Kennedy, Mrs. J...........25
Longell, Antony..

McLean, Widow N 
McLean, Neil $ Mrs. .1.00 
McLean, Hector C 
McLean, Annie S 
McLean, Charles C 
McLean, Neil C..
McLean, Susan ..
McLean, John II..

Stamer, Rev. II. & Fam.4.00 
Shatford, Henry & Mrs. .50 
Shatford, Walter j- Lytton25 
Schwartz, Frances # Mrs.50 
Schnare, George & Mrs. .50 
Schnare, Widow D 
Sclmare, John Ü .
Schnare, Freeman 
Schnare, John L. ^ Mrs. .40 
Schnare, Amos 
Schwartz, John & Mrs. .50

Trueman, John & Mrs . .60 
Trueman, Mrs. T 
Trueman, Albert & Mrs .60 
Trueman, Thos. & Mrs.. .40 
Trueniÿu, Sarah & Wm. .10

Winaught, Geo. & Mrs .50 
Winanght, Sophia 
Wii aught, Simon & Mrs 50 
Winaught, B. & Susan.. .25 
Winaught, Mrs. J 
Verge, Malenda.

10
50
25

10
ID

25
25

26
25
26
-5

ID

60

•25
25
25
16
15
25

26
26
ID

ID

26

20

26
25,

W. Egan ...........
Rev. A. Townend 
Mrs. Bradshaw..
Mrs. Willis ....
Col. Talbot, R. A.........1.00
Mrs. Kitson...
J. Forbes ....
J. <$• G. Tracey 
J. Harris, Mel. Island.. 1.00 
Capt. Wallace 
A. Sinfield ..
T. Skinner & Wife ... .4.00 
S Sergt. Henstridge.. .1.60 
Mr. A. McGachen 
Mr II. Found....
Miss M. Bossom . 
Anonymous.........

5.00
1.00
3.00
1.00

1.00
2.00
1.60

1.00
6.00

1.00
2.00
1.50

55.68

$106.08

dishop’s chapel.

Allison, F 25.00
Almon, M. B. & fam..60.00 
Art*. Miss H. F
Brown, ltov. A.............3.00
Brown, Clarence 
Brown, Ernest .
Cabot, Mr. & Mrs. R.. .4.00 
Cabot, Susan J .
Cabot, Riclid. Jr 
Cabot, W. Heber 
Lepine, Sarah...
Keefler, Miss ..
Robertson, Mrs.

1.00

50
50

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

French, Major & Mrs. 10.00 
Whiston, Patrick 2.00

§102.00

HUBBARD’S COVE.

Conrcd, Edward & Mrs..60 
Conrcd, Malenda & Anne. 22 
Conred, Joseph j- Mrs...50 
Conred, Simeon..
Conred, Rachford 
Conred, William.
Conred, Jacob & Mrs....60 
Conred, Clarence ., 
Conred, Bessie ....
Conred, Wm. & Mrs 
Dorey, Isaac & Mrs....60

21)
10
ID

13
12
60

,)
,i

NORTl

Boutcleer, P 
Boutelcer, M 
Bouteleer, V 
Boutelecr, J 
Bouteleer, A 
Berringer, w 
Chase, Mr. G 
Colp, Widow 
Colp, Edwin. 
Colp, J. G. j 
Colp, Julia j 
Colp, James 
Colp, Percivi 
Colp, Sophia 
Colp, Amos ; 
Coip, Reuben

Dauphnee, J< 
Dauphnee, Ji 
Floyd, Mr. . 
Floyd, John 
Floyd, Georg 
Fader, Mrs. , 
Fader, Edwai 
Fader, Amos 
Fader, Alexai 
Frederick, Si 
Garresou, Wi 
Longill, Joscj 
Lowe, Sami. 
Longill, Mati

Mason, Mrs.. 
Mason, Loftus 
Mason, Ellen 
Mason, W'm.. 
Mason, Thos. 
Mason, John . 
Mason, Marti; 
Mason, Albert 
Mason, Natha 
Mason, C. & 1 
Mason, Franc 
Mason, Arthu 
Mason, Janet 
Mason, Lav ini 
Mason, Franci 
Mason, Mortoi 
Mason, Mary . 
Mager, Miss . 
Manuel, Mrs. 
Pope, David . 
Phillips, John 
Phillips, Louis

;
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